
Day Date Time Field Age Group Home Score Visitor Score 
Saturday 1/4/2025 3:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Kenmore United Blue 2 Wilson FC 2014B 3 
Sunday 1/5/2025 7:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Amherst Bulls 9 Kenmore United White 0 
Sunday 1/12/2025 5:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Amherst Bulls 10 Tonawanda Red Timberwolves 1 
Sunday 1/12/2025 7:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Kenmore United White 0 Kenmore United Blue 6 
Sunday 1/19/2025 4:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Kenmore United Blue 5 Amherst Bulls 1 
Sunday 1/19/2025 5:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Wilson FC 2014B 9 Tonawanda Red Timberwolves 0 
Sunday 1/26/2025 5:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Tonawanda Red Timberwolves 2 Kenmore United White 3 
Sunday 2/2/2025 5:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Tonawanda Red Timberwolves 0 Kenmore United Blue 9 
Sunday 2/2/2025 8:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Kenmore United White 0 Amherst Bulls 7 
Saturday 2/8/2025 8:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Wilson FC 2014B 2 Kenmore United Blue 2 
Saturday 2/15/2025 5:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Wilson FC 2014B 2 Amherst Bulls 7 
Sunday 2/16/2025 5:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Tonawanda Red Timberwolves 0 Wilson FC 2014B 8 
Sunday 2/16/2025 7:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Amherst Bulls 5 Kenmore United Blue 4 
Sunday 2/23/2025 5:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Kenmore United Blue 5 Tonawanda Red Timberwolves 0 
Sunday 3/2/2025 6:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Wilson FC 2014B 5 Kenmore United White 1 
Sunday 3/2/2025 7:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Kenmore United Blue 3 Amherst Bulls 3 
Sunday 3/9/2025 8:00am Full 11 and Under Boys Amherst Bulls 4 Wilson FC 2014B 4 
Sunday 3/9/2025 5:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Kenmore United White 3 Tonawanda Red Timberwolves 0 
Sunday 3/16/2025 5:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Tonawanda Red Timberwolves 0 Amherst Bulls 9 
Sunday 3/16/2025 8:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Kenmore United Blue 9 Kenmore United White 0 
Sunday 3/23/2025 5:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Tonawanda Red Timberwolves 0 Kenmore United White 1 
Sunday 3/30/2025 5:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Wilson FC 2014B 8 Tonawanda Red Timberwolves 1 
Sunday 3/30/2025 8:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Kenmore United White 0 Kenmore United Blue 4 
Saturday 4/5/2025 10:00am Full 11 and Under Boys Wilson FC 2014B 5 Amherst Bulls 5 
Sunday 4/6/2025 5:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Amherst Bulls 10 Tonawanda Red Timberwolves 1 
Sunday 4/6/2025 8:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Kenmore United White 0 Wilson FC 2014B 4 
Sunday 4/13/2025 6:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Amherst Bulls 7 Kenmore United White 0 
Saturday 4/26/2025 9:00am Full 11 and Under Boys Kenmore United Blue 3 Wilson FC 2014B 1 
Sunday 4/27/2025 5:00pm Full 11 and Under Boys Tonawanda Red Timberwolves   Kenmore United Blue   
Saturday 5/3/2025 10:00am Full 11 and Under Boys Kenmore United White   Wilson FC 2014B   

 


